
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Alexandre Faila Coelho
COC
Course : H Vet B
Distance : 4600m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 1:19:59 (17'23"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luiz Fernando Pavoski 1:15:48
2. Luiz Fernando Lietz 1:15:57
3. Claudio José Bozza 1:16:11

1. 125 00:03:48 167m 22'45"/km
2. 131 00:03:05 00:06:53 134m 23'01"/km
3. 129 00:04:09 00:11:02 248m 16'44"/km
4. 104 00:12:06 00:23:08 190m 63'41"/km
5. 92 00:04:13 00:27:21 390m 10'49"/km
6. 101 00:07:27 00:34:48 415m 17'57"/km
7. 114 00:03:31 00:38:19 293m 12'00"/km
8. 109 00:07:10 00:45:29 480m 14'56"/km
9. 118 00:02:43 00:48:12 165m 16'28"/km

10. 105 00:05:39 00:53:51 424m 13'20"/km
11. 96 00:03:02 00:56:53 227m 13'22"/km
12. 112 00:01:09 00:58:02 113m 10'11"/km
13. 116 00:05:13 01:03:15 219m 23'49"/km
14. 103 00:09:41 01:12:56 313m 30'56"/km
15. 120 00:03:03 01:15:59 212m 14'23"/km
16. 100 00:03:45 01:19:44 363m 10'20"/km
17. 999 00:00:15 01:19:59 63m 3'58"/km
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